
GOA TOURISM DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LTD.,
Paryatan Bhavan, 3rd Floor, Patto, Panaji-Goa.403001
Ph: (0832)2437132/2437728 Fax: 2437433
Website: www.goa-tourism.com E-mail:md@goa-tourism.com
_________________________________________________

DETAILED TENDER NOTICE
(E-TENDERING MODE ONLY)

No. 1-1/560/2019-GT/Engg/2951 Date: 25.10.2019

CIVIL WORKS AT THE TRIPURARI AND SURROUNDING VENUE FOR BOAT FESTIVAL AT
SANKHALI - GOA

Goa Tourism Development Corporation (GTDC) invites e-tenders from Eligible firms/Individuals
registered in appropriate class and category from CPWD/MES/MPT/PWD/Railways and as per
terms and conditions described in the tender document for the following work

“Civil works at the Tripurari and Surrounding Venue for Boat Festival at Sankhali - Goa.”

As per details enclosed in the tender document.Agencies interested in applying for the tender
may submit there duly filled bid with complete information as required under the tender
document

Sr.
No
.

Brief Description and place of
work

Estimated
cost put to
tender

E.M.D. Cost of
Tender
Document
(Non-
refundable)

Tender
Processing
Fee (Non-
Refundable)

1. Civil works at the Tripurari and
Surrounding Venue for Boat
Festival at Sankhali - Goa.

6,58,870.00 Rs.13177 Rs. 4,000/-
(Rupees Four
Thousand
Only)

Rs. 1,500/-
(Rupees One
Thousand
Five Hundred
Only)

2. Date & time for application and
issue of tender form

a) Last date & Time of receipt of
online application: 01.11.2019 up
to 5.30 p.m.

3. Time/date of receipt/opening of bid a) Last date for online submission of
tender documents : 04.11.2019
upto 2.30 p.m

b) Financial Bid opening : 04.11.2019
upto 5.30 p.m

Interested and eligible bidders who have not registered with Goa Infotech Corporation Ltd.,
Althino, Panaji, Goa and intending to participate in online tendering may register now and apply
before the last date of request for application.

The application of the intending Bidder’s should accompany the following documents.

1. Attested copy of valid Incorporation Certificate of the company/firm. In case of a partnership
firm, attested copy of Partnership deed.

mailto:md@goa-tourism.com


2. Attested copy of GST certificate
3. Attested copy of PAN Card. In case of an Applicant registered outside India, the copy of

PAN Card will not be required.
4. Mode of Payment towards Cost of the Tender Document, Bid Security & Tender Processing

Fee: To be paid online through e-payment mode via NEFT/RTGS/OTC/debit card/credit card
facility/net banking with pre-printed challans available on e-tendering website and directly
credit the amount to ITG account as generated by challans for NEFT/RTGS/OTC.

5. In case of International bidders, some of the above documents may not be applicable.

The applicant should scan and upload the above required documents. The submission of the
tenders is through E-Tendering mode (https://goaenivida.gov.in).

Incomplete application shall be summarily rejected and right to reject any or all the tenders
including the lowest without assigning any reasons thereof is reserved by The Corporation.

Sd/-
Nikhil U. Desai

Managing Director, GTDC


